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kites video games board games toy cars

Which toy car do you want?

The red one.

May I have that
comic book, please?

Words A Listen. Point. Say.A 71-72 B Listen. Number.A 73
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comic books yo-yos balloons rockets

Here you are.

What are these?

They’re yo-yos.

Review
bats

helmetssoccer ballsgloves

Story C Listen.A 74 Dialogs D Listen. Point. Say.A 75-77
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What are these?

Move your marker.

Put your marker on Start.

Go forward 3 spaces.

Throw the dice.

Go back 2 spaces.

Count the dots.

1 2 3

654

What are these?

They’re .

What are those?

They’re  .

What are these?

They’re .

What are those?

They’re .

And these are . Yeah!

Listen. Point.A 78

Listen. Point. Sing.A 79
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1

3

2

4
comic books video games

rockets bats

board games toy cars

balloons helmets

1

3

2

4

1

3

2

4

These are yo-yos.

Those are kites.

They’re = They are

What are these? They’re yo-yos.

What are
those?

They’re kites.

A Listen. Say.A 80

B Listen. Ask. Answer.A 81

C Listen. Check.A 82
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Sight wordsSight words

Those are paintbrushes. • •

These are balloons. • •

These are comic books. • •

1 2 3

yo-yos books paintbrushes

balloons kites witches

these
those
are

B Read. Draw a line.

A Listen. Point. Say.A 83-84

C Listen to the review words. Circle.A 85
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Which toy car do you want?

Which balloon do you want?

The green one. The green one.

May I have that green balloon?

Here you are.

Thank you.

Which toy car do you want?

The red one. The red one.

May I have that red toy car?

Here you are.

Thank you.

Play. Ask. Answer.

What are those?

What are these?

FINISHFINISH

STARTSTART

Listen. Sing.A 86


